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Rangliste  Swiss-Cup 2018 / 2019

Kategorie: DAMEN U20
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Total

1 3515285 WERRO Giuliana 1999 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 13 20 6 10 0 0 16 16 20 16 16 20 13 166

2 3515316 LOZZA Anja 2000 BSV / Zuoz 6 13 16 16 0 0 13 13 16 20 20 13 16 162

3 3515319 WEBER Anja 2001 ZSV / Am Bachtel 4 16 13 20 0 0 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 113

4 3515284 VIGLINO Aurora 1999 BSV / Davos 16 4 20 6 0 0 10 2 10 10 13 0 20 111

5 3515300 KAUFMANN Seraina 1999 BSV / Rätia Chur 0 8 0 4 20 20 1 0 13 13 8 8 0 95

6 3515328 WUTHRICH Emma 2000 GJ / Vue-des-Alpes 3 6 1 3 2 16 8 4 8 8 6 0 8 73

7 3515321 KAELIN Nadja 2001 BSV / Piz Ot Samedan 2 10 8 13 0 0 4 10 16 0 4 6 0 73

8 3515320 LINDEGGER Flavia 2001 BSV / Davos 8 0 10 0 4 13 0 0 8 0 13 0 10 66

9 3515299 FAIVRE Solene 2000 GJ / La Brévine 20 0 4 8 16 0 0 0 3 3 10 0 0 64

10 3515362 BUHOLZER Bianca 2002 ZSSV / Horw 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 0 13 0 0 1 4 36

11 3515357 WIGGER Siri 2003 ZSV / Am Bachtel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 16 0 36

12 3355004 RIEDENER Nina 2000 LSV / Nordic Club Liechtenstein 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 4 6 4 10 0 34

13 3515349 GROND Maira 2002 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 13 4 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 28

14 3515352 SCHLITTLER Sana 2002 BSV / Rätia Chur 0 2 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 24

15 3515318 SCHNEIDER Prisca 2001 GJ / La Brévine 10 3 0 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 23

16 3515335 MEISSER Celine 2001 BSV / Davos 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 10 2 1 19

17 3515336 BUETLER Laura 2001 ZSSV / Nordic Engelberg 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 19

18 3515360 ELMER Malia 2002 OSSV / Riedern 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 6 0 6 16

19 3515356 GUNTERN Helena 2002 BSV / Schlivera-Ftan 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 15

20 3515322 KROPF Lena 2000 BSV / Club da skis Trun 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 4 3 0 0 14

21 3515342 WUTHRICH Lola 2002 GJ / Vue-des-Alpes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 1 0 3 13

22 3515347 WOHLER Gianna Chiara 2000 BOSV / NSK Thun 0 0 0 0 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

23 3515348 WOHLER Carla Nina 2000 BOSV / NSK Thun 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 10

24 3515345 MEIER Lea 2001 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

25 3515344 BEBI Selina 2001 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 5

26 3515301 ARNOLD Celine 1999 ZSSV / Unterschächen 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3

26 3515361 HAUSER Julia 2002 OSSV / Riedern 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3
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Total

1 3515238 HIERNICKEL Lydia 1996 SVAL / Gardes-Frontière 16 20 0 0 0 0 16 20 20 20 8 13 6 139

2 3515252 MEIER Alina 1996 BSV / Davos 0 0 20 20 0 0 10 10 13 13 6 16 13 121

3 3515236 ARNOLD Stefanie 1996 ZSSV / Unterschächen 6 0 0 0 16 16 8 4 16 16 10 10 16 118

4 3515221 FAEHNDRICH Nadine 1995 ZSSV / Horw 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 16 0 0 20 20 20 96

5 3515267 WIESER Fabiana 1996 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 13 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 4 10 69

6 3515184 VON SIEBENTHAL Nathalie 1993 SUI 0 0 0 0 20 20 13 0 0 0 4 8 0 65

7 3515273 FISCHER Lea 1998 ZSSV / Nordic Engelberg 20 8 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 13 3 0 52

8 3515319 WEBER Anja 2001 ZSV / Am Bachtel 0 6 8 16 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 49

9 3515353 CHRISTEN Maria 1997 ZSSV / Gotthard-Andermatt 4 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 10 10 1 6 2 44

10 3515296 PFAEFFLI Selina 1998 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 0 4 0 0 10 10 0 0 6 0 0 2 1 33

11 3515285 WERRO Giuliana 1999 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 0 13 1 6 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 31

12 3515290 HEUBERGER Carine 1998 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 0 0 4 13 0 0 4 3 3 0 3 0 0 30

13 3515316 LOZZA Anja 2000 BSV / Zuoz 0 3 13 10 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 29

14 3515300 KAUFMANN Seraina 1999 BSV / Rätia Chur 0 1 0 2 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

15 3515289 STEINER Desiree 1998 BSV / Davos 10 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

16 3515284 VIGLINO Aurora 1999 BSV / Davos 0 0 16 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

17 3515328 WUTHRICH Emma 2000 GJ / Vue-des-Alpes 0 0 10 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

18 3515274 CAPELLI Anina 1998 BSV / Davos 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 16

19 3515299 FAIVRE Solene 2000 GJ / La Brévine 0 0 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

20 3515321 KAELIN Nadja 2001 BSV / Piz Ot Samedan 0 2 2 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 13

21 3515112 STIFFLER Tatjana 1988 SAS / SAS Bern 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 10

21 3515320 LINDEGGER Flavia 2001 BSV / Davos 0 0 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

23 3515182 MEIER-RUGE Ladina 1992 SVAL / Obergoms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

24 3515362 BUHOLZER Bianca 2002 ZSSV / Horw 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

25 3515349 GROND Maira 2002 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

26 3515352 SCHLITTLER Sana 2002 BSV / Rätia Chur 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

26 3515253 ABDERHALDEN Jogscha 1996 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4

28 3515259 BUENTER Lea 1996 ZSSV / Dallenwil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

29 3515347 WOHLER Gianna Chiara 2000 BOSV / NSK Thun 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

30 3515348 WOHLER Carla Nina 2000 BOSV / NSK Thun 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Rangliste  Swiss-Cup 2018 / 2019

Kategorie: HERREN U20

gewertete Rennen mit Punkten
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Total

1 3510619 FAEHNDRICH Cyril 1999 ZSSV / Horw 30 30 19 30 0 0 30 22 30 30 26 22 30 299

2 3510615 NAEPFLIN Avelino 2000 ZSSV / Beckenried-Klewenalp 26 16 16 26 30 30 13 7 22 26 22 19 19 272

3 3510671 NUFER Cla-Ursin 2001 BSV / Sedrun-Tujetsch 0 19 0 9 19 26 26 13 26 0 26 30 11 205

4 3510641 PAUCHARD Yanik 2000 BSV / Zuoz 7 7 0 0 16 22 19 26 26 22 19 26 9 199

5 3510644 WIGGER Nicola 2001 ZSV / Am Bachtel 13 26 6 13 0 0 22 30 30 0 22 26 0 188

6 3510613 GROND Flurin 1999 BSV / Davos 22 22 26 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 30 30 22 171

7 3510603 TOUTSCH Damian 1999 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 19 11 22 16 0 0 11 19 16 16 11 16 7 164

8 3510587 KELLER Cedric 1999 OSSV / Appenzell 16 9 13 19 13 2 0 9 13 19 16 11 16 156

9 3510614 GUEX Arnaud 1999 SROM / Goupils Alpes Vaudoises11 6 11 22 0 0 7 16 19 13 7 13 26 151

10 3510697 KNOBEL David 2002 ZSV / Am Bachtel 0 13 1 7 11 0 16 11 22 0 0 1 0 82

11 3510627 MAURON Lars 1999 SSM / Plasselb 1 0 0 11 22 5 0 0 5 11 4 9 3 71

12 3510559 SCHMID Fadri 2001 BSV / Sedrun-Tujetsch 0 1 9 0 0 13 3 2 19 0 3 0 13 63

13 3510643 RAEZ Curdin 2000 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 0 4 3 5 26 19 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 60

14 3510637 BAESSLER Severin 1999 SSW / Elm 4 0 0 0 0 16 9 0 7 7 6 6 4 59

15 3510714 BAESSLER Mario 2002 SSW / Elm 0 5 0 0 2 9 1 0 9 0 11 19 2 58

16 3510707 WALPEN Gianluca 2002 BSV / Piz Ot Samedan 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 16 0 19 16 0 54

17 3510710 SAVARY Antonin 2002 SROM / Riaz 0 0 0 0 7 7 5 5 13 0 5 2 6 50

18 3510670 GRUBER Jovin 2001 BSV / Klosters 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 16 22 0 48

19 3510636 GULER Florian 1999 BSV / Davos 9 0 30 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 46

20 3510645 PRALONG Marc 2000 SVAL / Val Ferret 0 0 7 0 3 4 0 3 11 4 9 4 0 45

21 3510713 PITTIER Ilan 2003 GJ / Vue-des-Alpes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 11 0 41

22 3510664 BUCHS Nicola 2000 BOSV / Lenk i.S. 2 0 2 0 9 3 0 0 6 6 0 7 0 35

23 3510703 BAUMANN Janis 2002 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 0 2 0 4 6 6 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 28

24 3510686 HIERNICKEL Peter 2001 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 9 13 0 28

25 3510704 GADIENT Filippo 2002 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 0 3 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 25

26 3510638 BEELER Samuel 1999 ZSSV / Rothenthurm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 3 5 0 22

27 3510716 RIEBLI Ramon 2002 ZSSV / Schwendi-Langis 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 5 22

28 3350013 FROMMELT Robin 2002 LSV / Nordic Club Liechtenstein 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 7 7 0 18

29 3510656 GROND Valerio 2000 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13

30 3510683 MAURON Sven 2001 SSM / Plasselb 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 11

31 3350011 BUECHEL Micha 2002 LSV / Nordic Club Liechtenstein 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 9 0 11

31 3510667 GOLAY Romain 2001 SROM / Vallée de Joux 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 6 0 11

31 3510696 BRAENDLI Gino 2002 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 11

34 3510700 ZUEGER Andrin 2002 BSV / Rätia Chur 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 9

35 3510695 WENGER Gianluca(nicht) 2002 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 8

35 3510681 FAHNER Fabian 2001 BOSV / Nordischer SC-Oberhasli3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 8

37 3510654 TOUTSCH Christian 2001 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 7

38 3510634 HENGARTNER Robin 1999 SSW / Vättis 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 7

39 3510689 WEHRLI Flurin 2001 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

40 3510688 MORARD Quentin 2001 SROM / Riaz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

41 3350010 BECKBISSINGER Marco 2001 LSV / Nordic Club Liechtenstein 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
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1 3510417 KAESER Erwan 1992 SVAL / Gardes-Frontière 30 0 0 0 30 26 13 22 0 0 30 19 30 200

2 3510480 STEINER Cédric 1995 BSV / Davos 13 22 0 0 0 0 22 26 16 22 22 5 26 174

3 3510588 RIEBLI Janik 1998 ZSSV / Schwendi-Langis 7 7 0 0 19 30 4 9 13 13 7 9 22 140

4 3510472 BIELER Livio 1993 SVAL / Gardes-Frontière 26 19 0 0 0 0 26 30 0 0 19 11 0 131

5 3510567 LOZZA Maurus 1998 BSV / Zuoz 0 4 6 9 22 16 9 5 26 26 0 2 0 125

6 3510510 DANUSER Dajan 1996 SSW / Vättis 16 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 1 4 111

7 3510513 CAPELLI Marino 1996 BSV / Davos 4 26 0 0 0 0 16 16 19 16 0 6 7 110

8 3510421 DANUSER Marius 1992 SSW / Vättis 5 6 0 0 7 22 11 11 22 19 0 4 0 107

9 3510584 GROND Maurus 1997 BSV / Davos 0 1 30 26 1 6 0 0 7 9 4 0 13 97

10 3510675 BOHREN Mael 1996 SROM / Bex 0 9 0 0 13 13 19 13 11 7 0 0 0 85

11 3510534 KLEE Beda 1996 OSSV / Speer Ebnat-Kappel 22 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 7 16 74

12 3510548 PFAEFFLI Gian Flurin 1996 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 0 2 0 0 26 11 7 6 4 0 3 3 9 71

13 1362656 LIVERS Toni 1983 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 19 0 0 0 16 0 65

14 3510479 RUEESCH Jason 1994 BSV / Davos 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 13 11 59

15 3510615 NAEPFLIN Avelino 2000 ZSSV / Beckenried-Klewenalp 0 0 0 22 16 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57

16 3510342 BAUMANN Jonas 1990 BSV / Tambo Splügen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 0 52

17 3510366 SCHNIDER Ueli 1990 SVAL / Gardes-Frontière 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 11 30 0 47

18 3510566 MATOSSI Livio 1997 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 9 11 5 0 19 46

19 3510585 NAEPFLIN Andrin 1997 ZSSV / Beckenried-Klewenalp 0 0 7 4 9 3 0 3 6 6 0 0 1 39

20 3510538 BRAENDLI Lauro 1997 BSV / Davos 0 0 26 7 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 38

21 3510619 FAEHNDRICH Cyril 1999 ZSSV / Horw 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

22 3510564 IMWINKELRIED Dario 1997 SVAL / Obergoms 0 0 22 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

23 3510611 ROSSELET Benjamin 1998 GJ / La Brévine 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 25

24 3510605 BONOLINI Severin 1998 BSV / Castrisch 0 0 11 0 0 2 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 23

25 3510023 COLOGNA Dario 1986 SUI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22
26 3510587 KELLER Cedric 1999 OSSV / Appenzell 0 0 0 16 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

27 3510428 HOESLI Corsin 1992 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

27 3510614 GUEX Arnaud 1999 SROM / Goupils Alpes Vaudoises0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

29 3510577 SCHUWEY Fabrice 1997 SROM / Im Fang 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 18

30 3350008 BIEDERMANN Michael 1996 LSV / Nordic Club Liechtenstein11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 17

31 3510452 HAMMER Simon 1994 SAS / SAS Bern 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 16

32 3350006 VOEGELI Martin 1995 LSV / Nordic Club Liechtenstein2 3 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 15

33 3510207 KINDSCHI Joeri 1986 SAS / SAS Bern 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 15

34 3510451 SCHAAD Roman 1993 ZSV / Drusberg 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

35 3510643 RAEZ Curdin 2000 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 0 0 0 0 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

36 3510671 NUFER Cla-Ursin 2001 BSV / Sedrun-Tujetsch 0 0 0 2 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

37 3510575 WALTHER Nico 1997 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 13

38 3510603 TOUTSCH Damian 1999 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

38 3510486 NICOLLIER Philippe 1994 SAS / SAS Bern 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

40 3510487 LECHNER Fabio 1994 BSV / Rätia Chur 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

40 3510644 WIGGER Nicola 2001 ZSV / Am Bachtel 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

42 3510627 MAURON Lars 1999 SSM / Plasselb 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
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Total

42 3510641 PAUCHARD Yanik 2000 BSV / Zuoz 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

44 3510377 HEDIGER Jovian 1990 SROM / Bex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

45 3510687 LEIBUNDGUT Matthias 1996 SAS / SAS Bern 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 7

46 3510440 HAMMER Reto 1992 SAS / SAS Bern 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

46 3510505 SCHELLENBERG Andrin 1994 SAS / SAS Bern 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

48 3510697 KNOBEL David 2002 ZSV / Am Bachtel 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

49 3510692 TINGUELY Marc 1993 SROM / Vallée de Joux 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

50 3510518 OTT Marcel 1995 SAS / SAS Bern 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

51 3510637 BAESSLER Severin 1999 SSW / Elm 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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